MULTI LINE MODULE CONNECTORS
8071/8072シリーズ標準タイプ 嵌合組み合わせ表
Mating combination table for 8071 and 8072 Series standard type connectors
154 ● ● ● ● ● ●
133 ● ● ● ●
154 ● ● ● ●
175 ● ● ● ●
77 ● ● ● ●

TYPE B
17 　8072 　XXX 　000 　XXX
注文コード　Ordering Code
NUMBER OF CONTACTS
095：95P 95signal
110：110P 110signal
125：125P 125signal
FINISH CODE
840：Au0.38μm
863：Au0.76μm
833：Pd/Ni0.65
17 　8072 　110　001　XXX
注文コード　Ordering Code
FINISH CODE
840：Au0.38μm
863：Au0.76μm
833：Pd/Ni0.65
CONT. LEVEL-1 相当品
This connector is suitable for cont. Level-1.
CONT. LEVEL-1 相当品
This connector is suitable for cont. Level-1.
SERIES
8072 2.0mmハードメトリック マルチラインモジュールコネクタ リセ STタイプ
2.0mmPitch  HM  MULTI  LINE  MODULE  CONNECTORS  RECEPTACLE  STRAIGHT  TYPE
2.0mm Pitch
キー付(With coding key)
シールド付(With shield plate)
キー無(Without coding key)
シールド付(With shield plate)
シールド無(Without shield plate)
シールド無(Without shield plate)
XXX XXXPart No. 27 8072 XXX
VARIATION
110  011: シールド付
（With shield plate）
110  001: シールド無
（Without shield plate）
FINISH
840: Au0.38μm
863: Au0.76μm
833: Pd/Ni0.65μm
注文コード/Ordering Code
XXX XXXPart No.
27 8072 XXX
NO.OF POSITION
095: 95POS
110: 110POS
125: 125POS
VARIATION
010: シールド付
（With shield plate）
000: シールド無
（Without shield plate）
FINISH
840: Au0.38μm
863: Au0.76μm
833: Pd/Ni0.65μm
注文コード/Ordering Code
SERIES
プラグ RA ラッチ付
Plug Right Angle with Ratch8072
MULT I  L INE MODULE CONNECTORS
■125 POS
■55 POS
 17　8072　125     200      XXX
注文コード　Ordering Code
 81　8073　000     10       007TYPE-
注文コード　Ordering Code
コネクタ（CONNECTOR）
ラッチ（LATCH）
：
：
FINISH CODE
840：Au0.38μm
863：Au0.76μm
833：Pd/Ni0.65
 17　8072　055     200      XXX
注文コード　Ordering Code
 81　8073　000     10       007TYPE-
注文コード　Ordering Code
コネクタ（CONNECTOR）
ラッチ（LATCH）
：
：
FINISH CODE
840：Au0.38μm
863：Au0.76μm
833：Pd/Ni0.65
⽣産対応可能バリエーションや極数については、  営業部にご確認願います。
Feel free to contact our sales department for available variation or number of positions.